BLS CPR Certified Members
As of May 14, 2025

INSTRUCTORS
Russo Frank
Bellafiore Theresa

Total Members Currently Certified

27

Course Date Last Name First Name Email Expiration Date
2/21/2024 Arthurs Mathew mathew.arthurs@yahoo.com 2/21/2026
4/23/2025 Brady Paula mickeyd145@yahoo.com 4/23/2027
4/23/2025 Brady Sean seanwhistles@aol.com 4/23/2027
2/21/2024 Carpinelli  |Joseph Carl  [joeywhatif@yahoo.com 2/21/2026
4/23/2025 Chance Thomas chance72@optonline.net 4/23/2027
2/13/2024 Diamond Phil pdimes@verizon.net 2/13/2026
2/13/2024 Falci Joseph D. jdfalci@islipterracefd.org 2/13/2026
2/21/2024 Gallo Robert bobbyfg1958@yahoo.com 2/21/2026
3/19/2024 Gallelli Gregory xcapt52@gmail.com 3/19/2026
5/7/2025 Giarrantano |Rocco rgiarrantano@gmail.com 5/7/2027
2/21/2024 Keeley Mark mjkcontractinginc@gmail.com 2/21/2026
2/13/2024 Knott Chip hockyguy@optonline.net 2/13/2026
2/13/2024 Koenig Ryan ryankoenig34@yahoo.com 2/13/2026
2/21/2024 Levitan Daniel danlevitan@gmail.com 2/21/2026
4/23/2025 Lynster Thomas thomaslynster@gmail.com 4/23/2027
2/21/2024 Lynster Kristopher Krislynster@gmail.com 2/21/2026
5/7/2025 Joseph R. McNamara joemac364@gmail.com 5/7/2027
5/7/2025 Anton Jr. Nadvornik tony91jr@gmail.com 5/7/2027
5/7/2025 Norby James norbs922@gmail.com 5/7/2027
2/13/2024 Paulus Carol cspaulus@yahoo.com 2/13/2026
4/23/2025 Peluso Peter ppeluso@islipterracefd.org 4/23/2027
2/21/2024 Rulon Douglas doug.rulon@gmail.com 2/21/2026
2/21/2024 Ruzicka Chris cruzicka@hotmail.com 2/21/2026
2/21/2024 Thomas Nick n.thomas1105@gmail.com 2/21/2026
4/23/2025 Yankus Donna yankusmouse@yahoo.com 4/23/2027
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